2
[GB]
[ GB ] HD208 – HD208PLUS
Minidatalogger
Temperature – Temperature/Relative humidity
•	 Temperature or temperature / relative humidity and dew point data logger
•	 Available models with fixed probe or probe with cable
•	 Manual, also with configurable delay time, or programmed (date and time) logging

TC3: L = 335
14
ORDERING CODES
HD208…	 Datalogger for temperature or temperature/relative humidity and dew
point. Optional LCD Display. Configurable measurement alarms. USB
output. Powered by 3.6 V non-rechargeable lithium-thionyl chloride
internal battery (Li-SOCl2). Supplied with: software HD35AP‑S,
battery, user manual. The USB cable CP23 and the external probe
with cable must be ordered separately.
HD208          .     	 PROBE TYPE:
No letters  = only internal temperature sensor
TC = only external probe with cable
TS = only external fixed temperature probe with
		 stainless steel tube
TV = only external fixed temperature probe with
		 Pocan protective cap and stainless steel grid
TCI = external probe with cable + internal temperature sensor
QUANTITIES MEASURED:
N = temperature with NTC10kΩ sensor
7P = temperature with Pt1000 sensor
1N = temperature (NTC10kΩ sensor) and relative humidity
17P = temperature (Pt1000 sensor) and relative humidity
Options 7P and 17P (Pt1000 sensor) are possible
only with external probe with cable.
LCD:
No letters  = without LCD,  L = with LCD
VERSION:
No letters = basic,  P = PLUS
01
12.15
RoHS
2002/95/EC
Delta Ohm srl
Via G. Marconi, 5
35030 Caselle di Selvazzano (PD) - Italy
Tel. 0039 0498977150 r.a.
Fax 0039 049635596
e-mail: info@deltaohm.com
Web Site: www.deltaohm.com Made in Italy
MANUFACTURE OF PORTABLE, BENCH TOP AND PROCESS SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS
Current and voltage loop transmitters and regulators
Temperature - Humidity, Dew point - Pressure - CO, CO2
Air speed - Light - Optical Radiation
Acoustics - Vibration
Data logger - Data logger wireless
Microclimate
pH - Conductivity - Dissolved Oxygen - Turbidity
Elements for weather stations
LAT N° 124 Signatory of EA, IAF and ILAC Mutual Recognition Agreements
Temperature - Humidity - Pressure - Air speed
Photometry/Radiometry - Acoustics
CE CONFORMITY
• Safety: EN61000-4-2, EN61010-1 Level 3
• Electrostatic discharge: EN61000-4-2 Level 3